BIYICJ

Robin Judson Partners welcomes Seanor as new managing director

April 23, 2012 - Financial Digest

According to Robin Judson Partners, Alison Seanor has been hired as a managing director.

As a managing director, Seanor will serve as a senior recruiter on the Robin Judson Partners team. Among her responsibilities are client and candidate management, business development, and establishing and maintaining strategic relationships.

"Alison is the consummate professional and we are excited to welcome her," said Robin Judson, managing partner and group founder. "Her enthusiasm, creative thinking and proven success in both recruitment and finance are tremendous assets to our team."

Prior to joining Robin Judson Partners, Seanor spent seven years at a boutique search firm where she specialized in recruiting investment professionals and traders. During her tenure with the firm, Seanor identified top candidates for several major hedge funds. Seanor also spent four years at Merrill Lynch as an institutional equities trader working with some of the largest pension and hedge funds.

"As a competitor, I had heard Robin Judson's name over the years and she has always had an overwhelmingly positive reputation," Seanor said. "I met with the big firms and small boutiques, but decided to join Robin Judson Partners because I appreciate the way her team treats their clients and candidates. I look forward to helping grow the business and being a part of the excellence Robin's name and brand exudes."

Seanor holds a bachelor of arts in Government, cum laude, from Harvard University where she played Division I Basketball and achieved Academic All-American recognition.

Since opening in Fall 2010, Robin Judson Partners has cemented its reputation as a top recruitment firm for hedge fund, private equity and investment banking professionals. Connecting its clients with top industry talents, the Robin Judson Partners team works diligently to find candidates that bring the appropriate expertise and insights to help their clients stay ahead of the curve.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540